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Open and Sportsman Category
Name: 2ND 200 SIDE. HIL PA Young Bird Race Flown: 09/19/2010
Release(B): 07:30 Birds: 208 Lofts: 17 Station: SIDELING HILL PA

weather (Rel) Cloudy, calm, 55 degrees (Arr) sunny, calm, 75 degrees

POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR

1 Riverside /10 809 IF 10 wTCM BB

2 Riverside Lof 3813 IF 10 wTCM BB

3 Tom Dale L/20 477 AU 10 pvI BB

4 Tom Dale Loft 2914 IF 10 NHF BB

5 Taranto Lo/12 1008 IF 10 FIT BCHK
6

7

8

9

X

ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT
11:52:11 216.552 00.00 1453.683 153
11:53:13 2/ 10 01.02 1447.921 149
11:54:55 215.325 04.14 1430.381 145
11:54:56 2/ 20 04.15 1430.336 142
11:49:47 208.956 06.47 1415.651 138
11:49:51 2/ 12 06.51 1415.270 134
11:59:22 3/ 10 07.11 1414.865 130
11:47:33 206.643 07.22 1412.058 127
11:57:29 212.707 09.58 1399.519 123
11:52:49 208.919 09.53 1398.995 119
12:05:39 218.661 10.55 1396.088 115
12:01:07 214.772 11.05 1394.178 112
11:51:26 2/ 14 11.16 1391.022 108
12:04:15 4/ 10 12.04 1389.689 104
12:04:21 5/ 10 12.10 1389.208 100
12:04:25 6/ 10 12.14 1388.845 96
11:56:50 210.393 12.06 1387.683 93
12:02:32 2/ 15 12.30 1386.931 89
12:02:33 3/ 15 12.32 1386.820 85
12:02:35 4/ 15 12.33 1386.727 81

Taranto Loft 1020 IF 10 FIT BB::
Riverside Lof 3207 IF 10 PAT GRYZ
Roadmaster/14 618 IF 10 NHCF CHOC
Marian Har/15 587 IF 10 WHC BSPL
10 Trajanoski /3 1386 IF 10 NHF CH
11 shovoice/8 309 IF 10 NHF BB
12 colfax Lof/15 3105 IF 10 PAT BC::
13 Roadmaster 2955 IF 10 PAT GRZ:
14 Riverside Lof 142 IF 10 LCM BB::
15 Riverside Lof 10211 Au 10 SBAB BC
16 Riverside Lof 122 IF 10 LC™M BB::
17 Deb-Ray Lo/14 10041 AU 10 TOR  CH::
18 colfax Loft 3216 IF 10 PAT BC::
19 colfax Loft 3123 IF 10 PAT SPL:
20 colfax Loft 3109 IF 10 PAT BC::

————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent ----------—---—————————
21 Komperda L/10 241 IF 10 NHF  BCH: C 12:02:28 214.317 12.59 1384.373 78
22 Colfax Loft 21 IF 10 wHC BCWF C 12:03:43 5/ 15 13.41 1380.969 74

23 Deb-Ray Loft 10111 AU 10 TOR BB::
24 Komperda Loft 246 IF 10 NHF BB::
25 Tom Dale Loft 37509 AU 10 CENT BSPL
26 Tom Dale Loft 2901 IF 10 NHF BC
27 Vinnie Lof/10 2281 AU 10 BSC DC::
28 shovoice 306 IF 10 NHF BBWF
29 Komperda Loft 2242 IF 10 LCM BB::
30 Riverside Lof 134 IF 10 LC™M GRYZ
31 Tom Dale Loft 1220 IF 10 CME BC
32 Tom Dale Loft 673 IF 10 JPM BB
33 Fairway Lo/15 10075 AU 10 wvcC LCH:
34 Ccolfax Loft 12 IF 10 WHC BBWF
35 Deb-Ray Loft 10028 AU 10 TOR CH::
36 Komperda Loft 257 IF 10 NHF  BCH:
37 colfax Loft 40 IF 10 WHC BB::
38 Marian Hareza 556 IF 10 WHC CHOC
39 Komperda Loft 249 IF 10 NHF  DCH: 12:08:08 5/ 10 18.39 1356.152 10
40 Shovoice 307 IF 10 NHF BC 12:14:44 3/ 8 20.00 1351.529 6
41 Fairway Loft 10127 AU 10 WvC  DCH: 12:05:51 2/ 15 19.36 1350.365 2
————————————————————————————————— Above are 20 percent -----—---————-————————————
42 Madison Lof/6 12375 IF 10 FOYS CHOC H 12:07:44 212.063 20.59 1343.846
43 Taranto Loft 148 IF 10 WHC DCHK H 12:04:02 3/ 12 21.03 1341.979
44 colfax Loft 4214 IF 10 WTCM CH:: C 12:11:57 8/ 15 21.55 1340.627
45 Tom Dale Loft 304 IF 10 NHCF BC H 12:12:54 7/ 20 22.13 1339.510
46 Prelich Lo/14 313 IF 10 R BC H 12:15:00 216.549 22.49 1337.254
47 Riverside Lof 121 IF 10 LCM BB:: C 12:15:03 8/ 10 22.52 1337.069
48 Roadmaster 2969 IF 10 PAT GRZ: H 12:02:03 3/ 14 21.52 1336.774
49 Deb-Ray Loft 10029 AU 10 TOR CH:: H 12:07:11 4/ 14 22.28 1335.827
C
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11:58:08 2/ 14 13.25 1380.947 70
12:03:40 2/ 10 14.12 1378.244 66
12:05:12 3/ 20 14.31 1376.979 63
12:05:16 4/ 20 14.35 1376.654 59
12:07:17 216.877 14.42 1376.548 55
12:09:47 2/ 8 15.03 1375.431 51
12:04:30 3/ 10 15.01 1374.127 47
12:07:28 7/ 10 15.17 1373.604 44
12:06:11 5/ 20 15.30 1372.043 40
12:06:20 6/ 20 15.39 1371.299 36
12:02:04 211.653 15.49 1369.126 32
12:06:46 6/ 15 16.45 1365.701 29
12:01:38 3/ 14 16.54 1363.170 25
12:07:10 4/ 10 17.41 1360.866 21
12:07:51 7/ 15 17.50 1360.368 17
12:05:15 2/ 15 17.43 1360.080 14
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50 Colfax Loft 23 IF 10 wHC BC:: 12:13:11 9/ 15 23.09 1334.820
51 Komperda Loft 262 IF 10 NHF  BCH: 12:12:53 6/ 10 23.24 1333.357
52 Prelich Loft 381 IF 10 R BB 12:16:24 2/ 14 24.13 1330.717
53 Fairway Loft 10071 AU 10 wvC  LCH: 12:09:56 3/ 15 23.41 1330.652
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Roadmaster 145
Tom Dale Loft 669

56 Tom Dale Loft 674

57 colfax Loft 47

58 Colfax Loft 36
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NHF CH:: H 12:03:28 4/ 14
JPM BB H 12:15:01 8/ 20
JPM DC  C 12:15:08 9/ 20
WHC BB:: C 12:14:54 10/ 15
WHC BC:: H 12:14:56 11/ 15
westside Homing Club
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NAME BAND NUMBER

Komperda Loft 269
Taranto Loft 2747
Prelich Loft 372
Taranto Loft 3253
Tom Dale Loft 2065
Marian Hareza 4224
Marian Hareza 597
Tom Dale Loft 1212
Vinnie Loft 2745
Marian Hareza 575
Prelich Loft 459
Marian Hareza 680
Deb-Ray Loft 10131
Deb-Ray Loft 10089
Roadmaster 2522
Vinnie Loft 2210
Vinnie Loft 2713
C. wilson/15 186
New Jersey/19 285
colfax Loft 4795

Shovoice 304
Riverside Lof 810
C. wilson 181

Roadmaster 2960
Marian Hareza 3092
Deb-Ray Loft 2274

Komperda Loft 252
Shovoice 308
Deb-Ray Loft 10010
Colfax Loft 6

Tom Dale Loft 1211
Taranto Loft 1018

Marian Hareza 583
New Jersey 226
Roadmaster 136
C. Wilson 301

Roadmaster 2963
Tom Dale Loft 2069
Tom Dale Loft 2902
Tom Dale Loft 2068
Fairway Loft 10129
Marian Hareza 581
Fairway Loft 10135
Marian Hareza 3089
Marian Hareza 590
Riverside Lof 500
Colfax Loft 3130
Komperda Loft 1238
Madison Loft 12356
Fairway Loft 10111
Deb-Ray Loft 10027
Tom Dale Loft 2908
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Young Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
NHF BB:: H 12:14:34 7/ 10
PAT GRIZ H 12:08:00 4/ 12
R BB C 12:18:28 3/ 14
PAT BB:: H 12:08:25 5/ 12
LCM BB H 12:17:29 10/ 20
WTCM BC C 12:14:26 3/ 15
WHC CHOC H 12:14:28 4/ 15
CME SIL C 12:18:47 11/ 20
PAT BB:: H 12:20:58 2/ 10
WHC BC H 12:15:59 5/ 15
R GRZ H 12:21:37 4/ 14
WHC CHOC H 12:16:27 6/ 15
TOR BWF: H 12:13:28 5/ 14
TOR BB:: H 12:13:48 6/ 14
PAT BWF: C 12:09:33 5/ 14
LCM CH:: C 12:26:31 3/ 10
PAT RED: C 12:26:31 4/ 10
NHF BB H 12:24:14 214.239
LHC BB H 12:25:24 213.540
PAT SPL: H 12:27:12 12/ 15
NHF BB C 12:33:50 4/ 8
WTCM BB:: H 12:30:57 9/ 10
NHF BB H 12:29:43 2/ 15
PAT CHWF H 12:19:35 6/ 14
PAT BBSP C 12:30:15 7/ 15
LCM BB:: H 12:28:17 7/ 14
NHF BCH: H 12:34:48 8/ 10
NHF BB C 12:41:25 5/ 8
TOR CH:: H 12:29:39 8/ 14
WHC RED: C 12:36:37 13/ 15
CME  WSPL H 12:37:28 12/ 20
FIJIT BCHK C 12:29:12 6/ 12
WHC DC C 12:36:05 8/ 15
NHF SPL H 12:38:10 2/ 19
NHF  CHWF C 12:29:57 7/ 14
WHC BB H 12:47:31 3/ 15
PAT GRZ: H 12:37:14 8/ 14
LCM BC C 12:50:38 13/ 20
NHF DC C 12:50:41 14/ 20
LCM BB H 12:57:40 15/ 20
wvC BK:: H 12:52:57 4/ 15
WHC RED H 12:58:45 9/ 15
wvC LCH: C 12:57:16 5/ 15
PAT CHOC H 12:59:26 10/ 15
WH RED H 13:06:47 11/ 15
PVI BB:: C 13:12:56 10/ 10
PAT BC:: H 13:12:27 14/ 15
WTCM BB:: C 13:12:59 9/ 10
FOYs BC C 13:10:03 2/ 6
wvC BB:: C 13:14:57 6/ 15
TOR BB:: H 13:16:45 9/ 14
NHF BC C 13:27:46 16/ 20
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23.17 1329.842
24.20 1329.571
24.27 1329.027
24.52 1326.746
24.54 1326.606

09/19/10-19:25
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25.05 1325.494
25.00 1322.871
26.17 1321.183
25.25 1320.907
26.48 1318.125
26.54 1316.145
26.56 1315.999
28.06 1312.192
28.24 1311.746
28.27 1309.020
29.26 1306.912
28.56 1306.849
28.45 1306.218
29.05 1304.714
29.22 1300.935
33.56 1287.253
33.57 1287.231
34.50 1281.554
36.52 1272.196
37.10 1271.838
39.06 1266.599
38.46 1266.414
40.19 1258.107
39.24 1255.848
42.43 1246.807
43.34 1241.356
45.19 1237.506
46.40 1235.770
44.56 1235.694
46.35 1232.785
46.47 1232.476
46.13 1229.119
48.33 1223.053
49.39 1219.462
49.47 1212.406
58.07 1187.576
57.03 1183.698
59.57 1181.868
01:00 1181.684
01:06 1156.477
01:06 1153.377
01:11 1138.728
01:11 1138.171
01:11 1136.337
01:19 1111.550
01:20 1111.354
01:22 1103.802
01:23 1099.718
01:23 1097.576
01:28 1079.863
01:32 1067.843
01:37 1059.221
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New Jersey
Roadmaster
Roadmaster
Shovoice
Fairway Loft
Taranto Loft
Fairway Loft
Deb-Ray Loft
Colfax Loft
Deb-Ray Loft
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NAME

Komperda Loft
Shovoice
Deb-Ray Loft
New Jersey
Fairway Loft
Marian Hareza
Marian Hareza
Marian Hareza
Deb-Ray Loft
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
Tom Dale Loft
Roadmaster
Fairway Loft
Taranto Loft
Roadmaster
New Jersey
Tom Dale Loft
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
Taranto Loft
Taranto Loft

219
2953
2966
1155
10128

10076
10048
4521

10054

2ND 200 SIDE. HIL PA
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LCM BB H 13:25:18 3/ 19
PAT CHOC H 13:13:57 9/ 14
PAT BWF: H 13:14:47 10/ 14
LCM BCWS C 13:35:26 6/ 8
wvC BB:: H 13:26:41 7/ 15
WHC BCHK C 13:27:53 7/ 12
wvC CH:: C 13:32:43 8/ 15
TOR BB:: H 13:33:16 10/ 14
PAT BB:: H 13:46:23 15/ 15

TOR CH:: H 13:51:43 11/ 14
westside Homing Club
weekly Race Report

open and Sportsman Category

BAND NUMBER

244
1158
10033

215
10112

589

679
1223
10082
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283

212

462
2967
10078
10116
2961

282

303

694

214

691

34
10086
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Young Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL MILES
NHF BCH: C 14:03:28 10/ 10
LCM BB C 14:13:05 7/ 8
TOR  CHWF H 14:31:35 12/ 14
LCM CH H 14:41:30 4/ 19
wvC LCH: C 14:39:31 9/ 15
WHC  CHOC H 14:43:46 12/ 15
WHC BCWF H 15:47:18 13/ 15
WTCM BCSP C 15:53:12 14/ 15
TOR RED: C 15:58:14 13/ 14
NHF SPL H 16:10:55 5/ 19
LHC BB H 16:14:05 6/ 19
LCM SPL H 16:23:40 7/ 19
PVI DUN H 16:29:31 17/ 20
PAT BWF: H 16:22:12 11/ 14
wvC RED: C 16:39:26 10/ 15
TOR BCHK C 16:32:58 8/ 12
PAT CH:: C 16:33:33 12/ 14
LHC BB C 16:57:09 8/ 19
NHCF GRz C 17:07:59 18/ 20
NHF BB C 17:36:59 9/ 19
LCM BB C 17:43:56 10/ 19
NHF BB C 17:50:02 11/ 19
PA DCHK H 17:39:06 9/ 12
TOR BCHK H 18:37:40 10/ 12

01:36 1057.701
01:33 1057.323
01:34 1054.803
01:40 1053.072
01:40 1044.345
01:44 1027.581
01:46 1026.959
01:48 1019.320
01:56 1004.270
02:07 970.017

09/19/10-19:25
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02:13 958.641
02:18 954.745
02:46 878.297
02:52 870.942
02:53 867.245
02:56 863.038
03:59 752.791
04:05 743.945
04:13 728.555
04:22 721.450
04:25 717.100
04:35 704.203
04:38 702.401
04:42 683.345
04:53 677.956
04:49 677.321
04:53 669.076
05:08 662.645
05:17 655.645
05:48 619.150
05:55 612.143
06:01 606.125
05:56 603.772
06:54 550.809
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No clockings were

reported from Gallo Loft out of 8 entries.
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